
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
17

112
399
271
111
29
53
4

100
90
76

Class Name
ALEXANDRE PEDERNEIRAS
LEONARDO KOVALSKI
IWAN MYKYTCZUC JR
MARCOS WOSNIKA
JEAN E. KOVALSKI
ELCIO BARDELI JR
VALDINEI MENDONÇA
EDSON FIGUEREDO
JULIBERTO MACEDO
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA
MARCELO ZEN

Best Tm
1:01.360
1:02.227
1:02.405
1:03.030
1:03.111
1:03.870
1:04.747
1:06.145
1:09.632
1:10.250
1:12.118

Diff

0.867
1.045
1.670
1.751
2.510
3.387
4.785
8.272
8.890

10.758

In Lap
4
4
5
5
5
3
2
4
6
2
1

Best Speed
99,739
98,350
98,069
97,097
96,972
95,820
94,522
92,524
87,891
87,117
84,861

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CAMP. PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA
TURISMO

3o TREINO LIVRE - TURISMO 1600

Practice started at 12:19:59

AUT. DE SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,700 km

23/11/2013 00:01

8a ETAPA


